9/14/2015 Results

Race #10

Boys MS Div lll Varsity FINAL RESULTS
TEAM SCORING SUMMARY

Final Standings Score Total Avg.
1 New London MS 46 1:00:01 12:01
2 Minster MS 157 1:03:08 12:38
3 St. Joseph MS MS 201 1:04:07 12:50
4 Keystone MS 221 1:04:32 12:55
5 Ottawa Hills MS 241* 1:04:59 13:00
6 Seneca East MS 241* 1:04:45 12:57
7 Lakota MS 267 1:05:10 13:02
8 Lincolnview MS 339 1:06:54 13:23
9 Hopewell-Loudon MS 346 1:06:54 13:23
10 Columbus Grove MS 350 1:06:59 13:24
11 Bluffton MS 365 1:06:50 13:22
12 Western Reserve MS 369 1:06:53 13:23
13 Old Fort MS 384 1:07:32 13:31
14 Cardington-Lincoln MS 404 1:07:49 13:34
15 Holgate MS 418 1:08:27 13:42
16 Ft. Loramie MS 427 1:08:37 13:44
17 Gibsonburg MS 452 1:08:58 13:48
18 St. Wendelin MS 465 1:09:16 13:52
19 Fayette MS 481 1:09:11 13:51
20 Plymouth MS 487 1:09:43 13:57
21 Col. Crawford MS 534 1:11:36 14:20
22 Garaway MS 540 1:16:25 15:17
23 Woodmore MS 548 1:10:44 14:09
24 Carey MS 563 1:15:03 15:01
25 River Valley MS 639 1:14:02 14:49
26 St. Paul MS 643 1:13:01 14:37
27 Wynford MS 656 1:13:43 14:45
28 Mapleton MS 686 1:17:57 15:36
29 Holy Cross Acad. MS 702 1:16:09 15:14
30 Mechanicsburg MS 739 1:29:33 17:55
31 McComb MS 740 1:18:00 15:36
32 Margaretta MS 771 1:18:09 15:38

*Tiebreakers

Ottawa Hills MS 27 34 45 66 69 100 125

Seneca East MS 9 25 46 58 103 168 176
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete
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Joppeck, Curtis
Coey, Carson
Corriea, Caleb
Derstine, Simon
Schaser, Braden
Wentworth, Noah
Kromer, Cobey
White, Mason
Albaugh, Dom
Laughlin, Dakota
Smith, Jordan
McKibben, Mason
Koenig, Grant
Felice, Austin
Robinson, Levi
Allen, Jacob
Pojman, Zach
Hendricks, Miklos
Webb, Eli
Meyers, Drew
Joppeck, Mitch
Walker, Caleb
Koenig, Paul
Armold, Sean
Hoerig, Travis
Gibbs, Zane
Carter, Gavin
Niemann, Seth
Dembowski, Mark
Mutchler, Alex
Smith, Tanner
Maiden, Dawson
Drees, Jordan
Thebes, Brian
Rumschlag, Kyle
Miller, Yale
Damschroder, Nate
O'Brien, Donovan
Grooms, Sonny
Westerheide, Ethan
Prenger, Carson

Williams, Alex

Results

Team

New London MS
New London MS

Tol. Christian MS
Bluffton MS

Lakota MS

Garaway MS
Western Reserve MS
Cardington-Lincoln MS
New London MS
Seneca East MS

Old Fort MS

Col. Crawford MS
Minster MS

Minster MS

Plymouth MS

New London MS
Keystone MS

Holy Cross Acad. MS
Western Reserve MS
St. Wendelin MS

New London MS

St. Joseph MS MS
Woodmore MS

New London MS
Lakota MS

Seneca East MS
Lincolnview MS
Ottawa Hills MS

Tol. Christian MS
Col. Crawford MS
Columbus Grove MS
Keystone MS

Ft. Loramie MS

St. Joseph MS MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Ottawa Hills MS
Gibsonburg MS

St. Joseph MS MS
Cardington-Lincoln MS
Minster MS

Minster MS

Keystone MS

Score
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Time
11:38.54
11:40.01
11:45.55
11:47.29
11:49.27
11:59.01
11:59.54
11:59.93
12:00.33
12:06.44
12:07.44
12:08.86
12:09.75
12:12.15
12:12.91
12:14.40
12:14.78
12:17.00
12:24.32
12:27.09
12:27.65
12:28.00
12:28.46
12:32.31
12:34.10
12:35.80
12:38.76
12:38.87
12:39.73
12:40.55
12:40.88
12:40.90
12:41.91
12:42.55
12:43.41
12:44.66
12:48.05
12:49.66
12:50.46
12:51.57
12:51.93
12:52.65
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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Wenner, Luke
Beglin, Tyler
Good, Caleb
Stocksdale, Kristian
Souder, William
Chappell, Matt
Singh, Arshdeep
Bowser, Nick
Steyer, Gregory
Mangas, Riley
Arbogast, Bryce
Balsizer, Payton
Seymour, Carter
Anstead, Jonathan
Barga, Luke
Conley, Lleyton
Hoepf, Isaiah
Skidmore, Caleb
Eltschlager, Jake
Koesters, Ryan
Whiteside, Phillip
Cox, Evan
Wasserman, Kaeden
Garrow, Jacob
Mescher, Kaden
Mukherjee, Rohit
Pingle, Breece
Tabler, Cody
Yalcinkaya, Sean
Sadowski, Joe
Sonnenberg, Bailey
Stoll, Tanner
Bryant, Isaac
Malagon, Savas
Salazar, Jacob
Reinhard, Marshall
Flohr, Ty

Halker, Wil
Conley, Eli
Jebsen, Nick
Birkemeier, Dereck

Durbin, Brendan

Schwartzengraber, Darian

Sugg, Brett
Rider, Aaron

Walker, Ryan

Results
Holgate MS
Keystone MS
New London MS
Garaway MS
Ottawa Hills MS
Seneca East MS
River Valley MS
Plymouth MS
Old Fort MS
Ft. Loramie MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Gibsonburg MS
St. Joseph MS MS
Old Fort MS
Minster MS
Carey MS
Carey MS
Seneca East MS
St. Joseph MS MS
St. Joseph MS MS
Fayette MS
Lincolnview MS
Lakota MS
Fayette MS
Ft. Loramie MS
Ottawa Hills MS
Columbus Grove MS
Columbus Grove MS
Ottawa Hills MS
Lincolnview MS
Holgate MS
Carey MS
Mechanicsburg MS
St. Wendelin MS
Minster MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Wynford MS
St. Joseph MS MS
Bluffton MS
Bluffton MS
Columbus Grove MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Holgate MS
Patrick Henry MS
McComb MS
St. Paul MS

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85

12:52.69
12:53.28
12:54.64
12:55.96
12:57.20
12:57.21
12:57.28
12:57.77
12:58.40
12:58.55
12:58.97
12:59.61
13:00.08
13:01.05
13:01.95
13:02.85
13:05.06
13:06.50
13:06.64
13:07.93
13:09.94
13:12.11
13:12.65
13:12.67
13:13.55
13:14.97
13:15.15
13:22.84
13:23.13
13:24.75
13:25.22
13:25.40
13:26.14
13:26.80
13:27.39
13:30.41
13:30.55
13:32.18
13:32.96
13:33.16
13:39.98
13:41.41
13:43.23
13:43.30
13:44.00
13:44.36
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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Mathias, Trent
Davis, Haden

Bill, Devon
Jahna, Austin
Casillas, Avery
Hill, Connor
McKee, Sam
Hochstetler, Raif
Stephenson, Gavin
Wolfrum, Sam
Tzscharne, Tim
Cefalu, Anthony
Pearson, Tyrese
Damian, Henning
Portillo, Daniel
Arps, Reegan
Griffin, Henry
Lay, Dakota
Schiefer, Matthew
Fleure, Colton
Coffman, Carter
Alt, Duece

Huff, Brock
Jacobs, Luke
Agsten-Moreno, Jaden
Burner, Mack
Zeigler, Jacob
Sotak, Cole

Flick, Spencer
Stosio, Christopher
Mulvaine, Josh
Melton, Clayton
Chaney, Jason
Hernandez, Sevy
Birkemeier, Dylan
Miller, David
Neukam, Thomas
Myers, Jake
Dible, Colt
Queener, Alex
Moc, Noah
Wisinski, Matt
Fuleki, Caleb
Zawisza, Zachary

Doner, Derrick

Results

Lakota MS

Delta MS

Lincolnview MS
Gibsonburg MS
Holgate MS

Lakota MS
Cardington-Lincoln MS
Mapleton MS
Keystone MS
Lincolnview MS
Bluffton MS

St. Paul MS

Fayette MS

Western Reserve MS
St. Wendelin MS
Patrick Henry MS
Ottawa Hills MS
Mechanicsburg MS
Wynford MS

Seneca East MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Columbus Grove MS
Mapleton MS

Minster MS

Delta MS

Bluffton MS

Mapleton MS
Woodmore MS
Margaretta MS

St. Wendelin MS
River Valley MS

Old Fort MS

Ft. Loramie MS
Plymouth MS
Columbus Grove MS
River Valley MS
Garaway MS

Fayette MS

Lakota MS
Cardington-Lincoln MS
Western Reserve MS
Tol. Christian MS
Western Reserve MS
Ottawa Hills MS

Lincolnview MS

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126

13:45.20
13:45.38
13:46.93
13:47.45
13:47.75
13:48.00
13:48.52
13:48.65
13:49.94
13:50.55
13:52.11
13:52.16
13:52.18
13:53.77
13:54.09
13:54.24
13:55.29
13:56.42
13:56.63
13:58.87
13:59.80
13:59.91
14:00.75
14:01.16
14:01.38
14:03.85
14:05.73
14:06.69
14:07.36
14:07.93
14:08.44
14:09.91
14:10.89
14:10.92
14:12.47
14:13.91
14:14.03
14:14.64
14:14.64
14:15.23
14:16.00
14:18.33
14:19.05
14:20.66
14:23.16
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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Roush, Cody
VanSeghbroeck, Jacob
Milks, Taylor

Karl, Elijah

Reedy, Nicholas
Greathouse, Jacob
Bostick, Sam
Nygaard, Eden
Hartman, Hayden
Balduff, Gabe
Schultz, Tanner
Reese, Logan
Pahl, Drew
Eberly, Eli

Vera, Chris

Rusk, Jared
Beglin, Tanner
Dickerson, Chase
Yates, Nick
Howerton, Dawson
Sandwisch, Brett
Beckley, Aidan
Munger, Simon
Herrig, Trent
Grooms, Miles
Huffman, Joey
Fiorentino, Josh
Young, Stone
Cook, Dylan
Melter, D.J.
Hoffman, Jacob
Taylor, Colton
Dachenhaus, Seth
Garcia, Antonio
Gale, Logan
Bryan, Zachary
Smith, Wayne
Bonawit, Mason
Urbanyi, Logan
Harsanje, Tyler
Stienhelfer, William
Warner, Tyler
Statham, Mark
Kintz, Tyler
Hayes, Cain
Marsh, J.P.

Results
Lakota MS
McComb MS
Western Reserve MS
Stritch Cath.
Woodmore MS
Lincolnview MS
Keystone MS
Bluffton MS
Holgate MS
Margaretta MS
Bluffton MS
Gibsonburg MS
Holgate MS
Fayette MS
Gibsonburg MS
Lincolnview MS
Keystone MS
Woodmore MS
Patrick Henry MS
St. Paul MS
Woodmore MS
Wynford MS
Delta MS
Woodmore MS
Cardington-Lincoln MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Holy Cross Acad. MS
Delta MS
St. Paul MS
Woodmore MS
Col. Crawford MS
Holgate MS
Plymouth MS
Northwood MS
Plymouth MS
McComb MS
Northwood MS
Old Fort MS
Northwood MS
Gibsonburg MS
Wynford MS
Margaretta MS
St. Wendelin MS
Cardington-Lincoln MS
Col. Crawford MS
Mechanicsburg MS

127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142

143
144
145

146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154

14:25.49
14:26.07
14:26.79
14:29.00
14:31.36
14:33.68
14:34.85
14:34.87
14:37.94
14:38.90
14:39.99
14:40.26
14:41.09
14:41.57
14:42.55
14:43.18
14:44.93
14:46.34
14:48.47
14:48.48
14:50.52
14:51.15
14:51.84
14:52.28
14:54.86
14:55.24
14:56.31
14:58.70
15:01.81
15:01.92
15:02.45
15:07.86
15:09.98
15:10.74
15:11.13
15:12.29
15:12.61
15:14.59
15:14.94
15:15.07
15:15.28
15:16.39
15:19.46
15:22.48
15:24.94
15:25.12
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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Burd, Bryce
Hess, Nathan
Kohler, Nicholas
Kalb, Andrew
Stine, Zak
Welker, Rickie
Meyer, Derek
Sharier, Ben
Miller, Zack
Ellerbrock, Dillon
Maginn, Gabe
Ruth, Ryan
Stepp, Aaron
Fiorentino, Joey
Niedermier, Reece
Miller, Trenton
Weber, Joe
Throckmorton, Doynte
Bell, Seth
Frederick, Aaron
miller, Johnathan
Addessi, Jared
Eagleson, Gavin
Adams, John
Cole, Daniel

Bell, Gabe
Marsee, Hayden
Sanders, Collin
Daeger, Logan
Knisely, Ryan
Manysy, Matthew
Packman, Dylan
Shireman, Jacob
Barnes, Jacob
Tieben, Bryce
Miller, Nathan
Pence, Zander
Eglin, Jordan
Agler, Austin
Taylor, Jeremy
Weithman, Thomas
Adams, Seth
Landers, Logan
Hoffer, Isaac

Morse, Sam

Results

Old Fort MS

Ft. Loramie MS
Gibsonburg MS
Seneca East MS
St. Paul MS
Lincolnview MS

Ft. Loramie MS
Garaway MS
Lincolnview MS
Lincolnview MS
Fayette MS
Wynford MS
Cardington-Lincoln MS
Holy Cross Acad. MS
Seneca East MS
Margaretta MS
Holy Cross Acad. MS
River Valley MS
Col. Crawford MS
St. Wendelin MS
River Valley MS
Holy Cross Acad. MS
Patrick Henry MS
Mans. Christian MS
Carey MS
McComb MS
Lincolnview MS
Mapleton MS
Lincolnview MS
Lincolnview MS
McComb MS
Margaretta MS

Old Fort MS

Col. Crawford MS
Col. Crawford MS
Margaretta MS
Lincolnview MS
Mapleton MS
Lincolnview MS
Carey MS

Wynford MS
Margaretta MS
Mapleton MS
Northwood MS
McComb MS

165
166
167
168
169

170
171

15:31.56
15:31.61
15:32.92
15:33.47
15:34.07
15:36.88
15:41.35
15:42.15
16:00.87
16:03.92
16:06.47
16:08.90
16:11.97
16:12.27
16:12.75
16:14.68
16:15.53
16:18.64
16:18.95
16:21.86
16:22.96
16:27.15
16:28.41
16:35.05
16:35.06
16:53.74
17:15.78
17:20.77
17:28.95
17:33.57
17:43.50
17:50.92
18:18.30
18:29.77
18:30.17
18:33.65
18:36.87
18:40.67
18:51.12
18:54.03
18:59.31
19:02.27
19:19.03
19:24.54
20:52.33
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225
226
227
228
229
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Lloyd, Tryston
Beck, Collin
Gisinger, Josh
Baldwin, Colby
Rudolph, Brock

Results

Mechanicsburg MS
Western Reserve MS
Garaway MS
Mechanicsburg MS
Margaretta MS

199
200
201
202

21:24.39
21:27.40
21:33.80
25:20.66
25:32.17
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